

Company Overview

KORU Medical Systems is a leading developer and manufacturer of medical devices and supplies. We focus on home and specialty infusion solutions, emphasizing responsive problem-solving for our customers and careful consideration for the patient experience.

KORU Medical Systems is located in Mahwah, NJ, Approximately 30 miles northwest of New York City. KORU manufactures medical devices used in emergency care, hospital settings, nursing homes, other medical facilities and home care.

KORU Medical Systems Announces Successful Appeal in EU Notified Body Review

Apr 11 2024, 4:05 PM EDT

KORU Medical Systems to Present Data Demonstrating 97% Adherence on Its Freedom Infusion System for Large Volume Subcutaneous Administration at NHIA 2024 Conference

Mar 18 2024, 5:24 PM EDT

KORU Medical Systems, Inc. Announces 2023 Fourth Quarter, Full Year Financial Results, and 2024 Guidance

Mar 13 2024, 4:05 PM EDT

Stock Overview

SymbolKRMDExchangeNasdaqMarket Cap95.08mLast Price\$2.0852-Week Range\$1.97 - \$4.48

04/15/2024 04:00 PM EDT

Investor Relations

Gilmartin Group LLC louisa@gilmartinir.com

Management Team

Linda Tharby

Chief Executive Officer and President, Director since 2022

Tom Adams

Chief Financial Officer

Brian Case

Chief Technology Officer

Ken Miller

Chief Commercial Officer

Chris Pazdan

Senior Vice President, Operations

Rob Cannon

Vice President of Sales

Brent Rutland

Vice President of Global Medical Affairs

Brian Hertzog

Vice President of Business Development

KORU Medical Systems

100 Corporate Drive Mahwah, NJ 07430 USA

Disclaimer

Except for the historical information contained here in, the matters discussed in this document are forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties, including but not limited to business conditions and the amount of growth in our industry and general economy, competitive factors, and other risks detailed from time to time in the Company's SEC reports, including but not limited to its annual reports on form 10-K and it's quarterly reports on Form 10-Q. The company does not undertake any obligation to update forward-looking statements. All trademarks and brand name are the property of their respective companies.